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Burglary Theft

Aggravated Persons Crime
Rape Robbery Assault Total
3 7 29 40 34
1 12 12 25 30
1 6 22 29 25
0 6 26 33 26
2 8 18 29 29
1 1 22 36 20
1 10 23 34 36
1 1 24 36 33
2 7 16 25 36
1 10 6 17 31
4 4 7 15 16
0] 12 13 25 30
17 104 218 344 346
UCR Part | Crime Trend by Month
March April May June July August  September

132
60
97
88
93
73
143
105
87
108
93
104
1183

Motor Vehicle
Theft
20
18
12
14
16
17
9
16
8
23
22
22
197

October November December

Arson

- 00000 —-00000O0

Total

Property Crime
Total
186
108
134
128
138
10
189
154
131
162
131
156
1727



	2015

