2015	Murder and Nonnegligent Manslaughter	Rape	Robbery	Aggravated Assault	Persons Crime Total	Burglary	Theft	Motor Vehicle Theft	Arson	Property Crime Total
January	1	3	7	29	40	34	132	20	0	186
February	0	1	12	12	25	30	60	18	0	108
March	0	1	6	22	29	25	97	12	0	134
April	1	0	6	26	33	26	88	14	0	128
May	1	2	8	18	29	29	93	16	0	138
June	2	1	11	22	36	20	73	17	0	110
July	0	1	10	23	34	36	143	9	1	189
August	0	1	11	24	36	33	105	16	0	154
September	0	2	7	16	25	36	87	8	0	131
October	0	1	10	6	17	31	108	23	0	162
November	0	4	4	7	15	16	93	22	0	131
December	0	0	12	13	25	30	104	22	0	156
Totals	5	17	104	218	344	346	1183	197	1	1727

